elbourne Tigers Basketball
3 NBL1 South

30 Year Anniversary of Tiger's
first NBL Championship

Date Opponent Women Men

Sat, Apr 1 Ballarat 5:30pm 7:30pm
Thu, Apr 13  Waverley 6:30pm 8:30pm
x Sun, Apr 15 Keilor 6:00pm 8:00pm
— Thu, Apr20 Nunawading 6:30pm 8:30pm
mj Sat, Apr 22 Dandenong 6:00pm 8:00pm
= Fri, Apr28  Hobart 6:00pm 8:00pm
4 Sat, Apr 29 Launcstn/NWT 6 :30pm 7:30pm -
$ Sun,May7 Mt Gambier 12:30pm 2:30pm
; Sat, May 13 Eltham 6:00pm 8:00pm
: @ Sun, May 14 Knox 12:30pm 2:30pm
' Sun, May 21 Diamond Valley 12:30pm 2:30pm
e Sat, May 27 Nunawading 5:30pm 7:30pm
Sun, Jun 4 Ballarat 12:30pm 2:30pm
Thu, Jun 8 Sandringham 6:00pm 8:00pm
Sun, Jun 18 Ringwood 12:30pm 2:30pm
Fri, Jun 23 Bendigo 6:00pm 8:00pm
Sun, Jun 25 Frankston 12:30pm 2:30pm
Fri, Jun 30 Geelong 6:00pm 8:00pm
Sun, Jul 2 Waverley 12:30pm 2:30pm
Fri, Jul 7 Kilsyth 6:30pm 8:30pm

Sun, jul 9 Casey 12:30pm 2:30pm
Sun, Jul 16 Sandringham 1:00pm 3:00pm
Home Games™ Away Games™ All home games played in MSAC Arena

_ *Game times subject to change
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